
ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 CHIAVERINI Tommaso Enduro Fratta OffRoad 60 10 10 20 20

2 MORELLI Roberto Foligno 41 9 8 15 9

3 SPAGLICCIA Andrea Spoleto 40 20 20

4 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 38 8 13 17

5 BIANCHI Luca Enduro Fratta OffRoad 34 17 17

6 CAVALLETTI Gabriele Spoleto 34 6 15 13

7 BRUNOTTI Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 34 6 11 17

8 PAOLONI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 23 6 9 8

9 ALLEGRUCCI Matteo Ponte San Giovanni 22 4 11 7

10 ALLEGRUCCI Francesco Ponte San Giovanni 22 1 10 11

11 PIRILLI Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 15 15

12 MARCELLINI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 15 15

13 BIBI Giacomo Enduro Fratta OffRoad 13 13

14 RADICCHI Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 13 13

15 BUCCIARELLO Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 11 11

16 GORI Daniele Spoleto 10 5 5

17 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 10 10

18 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 9 9

19 CALZONI Andrea Motor's Club Panicale 9 3 6

20 BARTOLINI Marco Inossidabili Terni 8 2 6

21 GAUDENZI Matteo Enduro Fratta OffRoad 8 8

22 BISCIOTTI Marco Ponte San Giovanni 7 2 5

23 RAPI Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 7 7

24 MERCANTINI Lorenzo Foligno 7 3 4

25 TOMASSONI Danilo Spoleto 7 7

26 SILVANI Francesco Enduro Fratta OffRoad 5 5

27 MORDACCHINI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 5 2 3

28 FAGIOLARI Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 4 4

29 PAGLIACCI Alessandro Spoleto 4 4

30 CARPISASSI Piero Gualdo Tadino 3 3

31 GIOACCHINI Jacopo Spoleto 2 2

32 BERNABEI Lorenzo Enduro Fratta OffRoad 1 1

33 CANDELORI Edoardo Inossidabili Terni 1 1

34 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's Club Panicale 1 1

ANNULLATA

Pos. Squadra Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 SPOLETO A Spoleto 20 20

2 PANICALE A Motor's Club Panicale 17 17

3 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD BEnduro Fratta Offroad 15 15

4 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD AEnduro Fratta Offroad 13 13

5 PANICALE B Motor's Club Panicale 11 11

6 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD CEnduro Fratta Offroad 10 10
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 

UMBRIA 2020

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 CAVALLETTI Gabriele Spoleto 60 20 20 20

2 0

3

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 MERCANTII Lorenzo Foligno 60 20 20 20

2 PAOLUCCI Nicola Racing Terni 30 15 15

3 ROSSI Giacomo Motors' Club Panicale 17 17

4 MORDACCHINI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 17 17

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 CHIAVERINI Tommaso Enduro Fratta Offroad 80 20 20 20 20

2 ALLEGRUCCI Francesco Ponte San Giovanni 66 17 15 17 17

3 BARTOLINI Marco Inossidabili Terni 58 13 17 15 13

4 PAGLIACCI Alessandro Spoleto 35 9 13 13

5 ANZUINI Emanuele Enduro Fratta Offroad 26 15 11

6 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 26 11 15

7 MARINOZZI Manuel Racing Terni 11 11

8 GRECHI Gabriele Inossidabili Terni 10 10

9 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili Terni 8 8
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 

UMBRIA 2020

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 BRUNOTTI Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 46 11 15 20

2 SPAGLICCIA Andrea Spoleto 40 20 20

3 BIANCHI Luca Enduro Fratta Offroad 34 17 17

4 MARCELLINI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 20 20

5 BIBI Giacomo Enduro Fratta Offroad 15 15

6 BUCCIARELLO Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 13 13

7 SILVANI Francesco Enduro Fratta Offroad 10 10

8 FAGIOLARI Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 9 9

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 MORELLI Roberto Foligno 77 17 20 20 20

2 CALZONI Andrea Motor's Club Panicale 41 11 13 17

3 GORI Danilo Spoleto 32 17 15

4 BISCIOTTI Marco Ponte San Giovanni 30 15 15

5 RAPI Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 30 13 17

6 BARTOLETTI Nicola Enduro Fratta Offroad 25 5 11 9

7 BERNABEI Lorenzo Enduro Fratta Offroad 22 2 13 7

8 PIRILLI Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 20 20

9 GAUDENZI Matteo Enduro Fratta Offroad 18 8 10

10 MORDACCHINI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 15 15

11 GIOACCHINI Jacopo Spoleto 13 13

12 PAPA Manuel Enduro Fratta Offroad 11 11

13 CANDELORI Edoardo Inossidabili Terni 11 11

14 BARDELLONI Lorenzo Ponte San Giovanni 10 10

15 RIGHINI Ivan Enduro Fratta Offroad 10 10

16 NERI Lorenzo Ennio Baglioni 9 9

17 BIANCHINI Andrea Enduro Fratta Offroad 9 9

18 LANDI Enrico Enduro Fratta Offroad 8 8

19 MENTA Lorenzo Racing Terni 8 8

20 MONTANUCCI Alessandro Enduro Fratta Offroad 7 7

21 CHIABOLOTTI Antonio Ponte San Giovanni 7 7

22 PAZZAGLIA Andrea Enduro Fratta Offroad 6 6

23 MONELLETTA Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 6 6

24 ROSSI Matteo Racing Terni 6 6

25 CIANCALEONI Fabio Enduro Fratta Offroad 5 5

26 LUZI Leonardo Racing Terni 5 5

27 PICHINI Riccardo Motor's Club Panicale 4 4

28 SPORTOLETTI Serafino Enduro Fratta Offroad 4 4

29 RIZZI Valentino Spoleto 4 4

30 TROTTA Marco Ponte San Giovanni 3 3

31 GILDONI Antonio Enduro Fratta Offroad 3 3

32 PARTENZA Leonardo Enduro Fratta Offroad 2 2

33 FANTOZZI Michele Enduro Fratta Offroad 1 1

34 ALUNNI Benito Ponte San Giovanni 1 1
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 

UMBRIA 2020

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 SANTIONI Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 20 20

2 GRADASSA Boris Ponte San Giovanni 20 20

3 CARPISASSI Piero Gualdo Tadino 34 17 17

TOMASSONI Danilo Spoleto 20

4 PRESCIUTTI Luciano Ponte San Giovanni 15 15

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 PAOLONI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 62 15 15 15 17

2 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 60 20 20 20

3 ALLEGRUCCI Matteo Ponte San Giovanni 45 13 17 15

4 TRABALZA Lucio Enduro Fratta Offroad 22 13 9

5 RADICCHI Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 20 20

6 QUARTERONI Matteo Enduro Fratta Offroad 19 11 8

7 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's club Panicale 17 17

8 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 17 17

9 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's Club Panicale 11 11

10 PETRACCA Marco Ponte San Giovanni 10 10

ANNULLATA

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 BAZZUCCHI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 20 20
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